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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

Our most important #1 is YOU!

COHO SALMON, LAKE TROUT 
& STICKLE BACK

• 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2195 SF, 2 large living spaces
• 40’ x 11’ deck with hot tub, Two cabins
• 14’ x 13’ greenhouse • ADF&G Stocked Lake
• 4.13 acres South of Soldotna

MLS 18-14679 $399,000

REMODELED AND HUGE!
• 6 BR, 2 BA, 2084 SF
• 3.63 acres between Kenai & Soldotna
• New appliances, Fireplace w/ gas lighter

MLS 18-14277 $249,900

NEW PRICE

ROOM FOR EVERYTHING!
• 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath, 3697 sq ft
• HUGE 3264 sq ft SHOP
• Views of Cook Inlet & Mountains
• 9.19 Acres K-Beach Rd

MLS 19-5638 $1,100,000

BEAUTIFUL DANIELS LAKE
• Lake house – 2 BR, 2 BA, unfinished basement
• Garden house- 2 BR, 1 BA, 1728 SF
• Both homes have lake view!
• Total 2.08 acres of privacy

MLS 19-7439 $375,000

HALIBUT COVE
• Private 2.48 acres off public boat ramp
• Off AK public boat site
• 2 Bedroom home, shop, bunkhouse
• Incredible Deck. Year round living

MLS 19-3578 $510,000

KENAI SPUR HWY FRONTAGE
• 3000 sq ft building w/ great potential
• Commercial, retail, day care, laundromat
• Needs some work and clean-up
• Great location in Nikiski

MLS 19-3492 $79,900

NEW PRICE
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CUSTOM LAKE HOME
A PILOT’S PARADISE! Come home to over 700 ft of lake frontage. Executive home with custom 
kitchen, and so much more. Large greenhouse. Huge shop/hangar with a turnkey 2 bedroom 3 bath 
hangar 2nd home. Great rental or B&B potential! Almost 7 acres of paradise on a dedicated float 

plane basin. Lake front, mountain view only 25 minutes from Soldotna. You will LOVE this property! 
MLS 19-11293 $795,000

Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, 

Soldotna • 420-0655
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RECREATIONAL/ COMMERCIAL

Soldotna:   
MLS #19-12925 – L26 Tulip Circle - $59,000 – 1.51 Ac.
MLS #19-12921 – L27 Tulip Circle - $55,000 – 1.67 Ac.
MLS #19-12922 – 34906 Needles Ave - $19,500 – 2.14 Ac.
MLS #19-7701 – L2 Arrow Head Ave. $31,000  3.08 Ac.
MLS #18-15252 – 748 Cahill Ln. $30,000  0.92 Acres
MLS #19-4148 – 36585 Edgington Rd. $34,000  1.04 Ac.

Nikiski :
MLS #18-17446 – 000 Kenai Spur Hwy. $55,000  6.00 Ac.

Kasilof:  
MLS #19-7436 – L4 B1 Acys Ave. $24,000  2.22 Ac.

Clam Gulch: 
MLS #18-16321 – 68550 Sterling Hwy.  $50,000  7.30 Ac.

Sterling:
MLS #18-3825 – L2 Opengate Ct. $46,000  2.08 Ac.
MLS #18-3827 – L3 Opengate Ct. $38,500  1.94 Ac.
MLS #18-3828 – L4 Opengate Ct. $43,500  2.03 Ac.
MLS #18-3829 – L5 Opengate Ct. $46,500  2.18 Ac.
MLS #18-3833 – L8 Opengate Ct. $37,500  1.82 Ac.
MLS #18-3834 – L9 Opengate Ct. $36,500  1.69 Ac.
MLS #18-14257 – 38915 Swanson River Rd. $25,000 .52 Ac.
MLS #19-7704 – Tr V-1A Ten Mar Ave. $65,000  3.38 Ac. 
MLS #19-7695 – L1 Calla Lilly Ct. $35,000  2.00 Ac.
MLS #19-7702 – L5 Holly Ave. $27,500  2.18 Ac.
MLS #19-7703 – L7 Bordon St. $36,000  2.18 Ac.

RARE KENAI RIVER PROPERTY
5th Wheel Camper under pole barn style 
canopy. Walkway starting at camper to 
the river accessing a 32’ steel dock with 
cutouts at each end for boats. Seller used for 
summers only, Well & Holding Tank on site. 
MLS 19-3990 $299,000

RENTAL PROPERTY EXTRAORDINAIRE
on one of the most picturesque fishing spots 
on the Kenai River. High quality finishes, 
perfectly maintained. You’ll love the easy 
river access, the bridge over Moose Creek, 
entertainers’ kitchen, separate living areas 
for privacy and much more. Rare spot on 
Keystone Dr., close to shopping, schools and 
city services. Two Septics.
MLS 19-7738  $1,450,000

FAMOUS KENAI RIVER FISHING LODGE, 
SMOKING JOE’S LODGE
Three detached Cabins for a    total of four 
units, plus the main house.        Outdoor 
seating/entertaining space       with fire pit, 
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

Sterling:
MLS #18-3825 – L2 Opengate Ct. $46,000  2.08 Ac.
MLS #18-3827 – L3 Opengate Ct. $38,500  1.94 Ac.
MLS #18-3828 – L4 Opengate Ct. $43,500  2.03 Ac.
MLS #18-3829 – L5 Opengate Ct. $46,500  2.18 Ac.
MLS #18-3833 – L8 Opengate Ct. $37,500  1.82 Ac.
MLS #18-3834 – L9 Opengate Ct. $36,500  1.69 Ac.
MLS #18-14257 – 38915 Swanson River Rd. $25,000 .52 Ac.
MLS #19-7704 – Tr V-1A Ten Mar Ave. $65,000  3.38 Ac. 
MLS #19-7695 – L1 Calla Lilly Ct. $35,000  2.00 Ac.
MLS #19-7702 – L5 Holly Ave. $27,500  2.18 Ac.
MLS #19-7703 – L7 Bordon St. $36,000  2.18 Ac.

RARE KENAI RIVER PROPERTY
5th Wheel Camper under pole barn style 
canopy. Walkway starting at camper to 
the river accessing a 32’ steel dock with 
cutouts at each end for boats. Seller used for 
summers only, Well & Holding Tank on site. 
MLS 19-3990 $299,000

RENTAL PROPERTY EXTRAORDINAIRE
on one of the most picturesque fishing spots 
on the Kenai River. High quality finishes, 
perfectly maintained. You’ll love the easy 
river access, the bridge over Moose Creek, 
entertainers’ kitchen, separate living areas 
for privacy and much more. Rare spot on 
Keystone Dr., close to shopping, schools and 
city services. Two Septics.
MLS 19-7738  $1,450,000

FAMOUS KENAI RIVER FISHING LODGE, 
SMOKING JOE’S LODGE
Three detached Cabins for a    total of four 
units, plus the main house.        Outdoor 
seating/entertaining space       with fire pit, 
fish cleaning table & fishing     docks and 
platforms. Excellent location     and condition. 
Lindall Cedar home offers turn key option. 
Strong repeat business. End of the road!  
MLS 19-7219 $999,000

CARIBOU HILLS CABIN 
2 bedroom cabin w/panoramic 
views, easy access and craftsman 
finishes in the inside. Call to view 
this Caribou Hills paradise, you’ll be 
glad you did! 
MLS 19-2871 $65,000

OPPORTUNITIES ARE ENDLESS
570’ of Sterling highway frontage. Lots 
of potential for expansion and different 
businesses.Sterling airstrip is right next 
door.Upstairs features half loft with 1/2 
bath, office space or living quarters. 
Less then a half mile from the Moose 
River. MLS 19-6935 $319,000

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL 
IDEAL LOCATION
4 BR, 3 BA, 2632 SF, 3.33 acres. 
Many options for property across from 
Whistle Hill/Addie Camp Restaurant.  
Present all offers. New commercial 
well.  High traffic, visible location 
on Sterling Hwy. 
MLS 18-13053 $335,000

RIVERFRONT OPPORTUNITIES

VACANT LAND

New Price

Ross Baxter  907-398-7264 
ross@rossbaxtergroup.com
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34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 6,  Soldotna

907-394-0675
eleeterealestateak@gmail.com  

melanieleete.jackwhite.com

MLS 19-9847 $235,000 
HUGE SHOP!

 2 BR, 1 BA, 1080 SF, 
1 acre in Ninilchik.

R E A L T O R ®

Melanie Leete

MLS 19-9063 $349,900
PRIVATE LAKEFRONT HOME!
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 3390 SF, Barn, 

2.63 acres in Soldotna.

MLS 18-13600 $115,000 
STUNNING VIEW! 

Turn key! All furnishing stay! 

LAND:     
E. REDOUBT

Great location, close to river access,  
no CCR’S !!  MLS 19-3632 $35,000

5 lots available 
BARANOFF TERRACE 

All with dedicated Cabin lake access. 
$8,900 - $9,900 each

MLS 19-11483 $247,000
IMMACULATE & CHARMING
3 BR + office, 2 BA, 1632 SF

Greenhouse, unfinished garage

NEW LISTING

MLS 19-170 
$31,000 
CARIBOU 

HILLS 
GETAWAY
Easy, year 

round 
access!

AARON 
CONSTRUCTION

AARON 
CONSTRUCTION

907 252 -2818
 kenaipeninsulapolebuildings.com

POLE BUILDINGS
SHOPS 

GARAGES
CARPORTS 

BARNS 
POST FRAME 

HOMES

25 Years Experience

CALL TODAY FOR YOUR PRIVATE SHOWING! 928-706-8901

Sharon Madison
GRI REALTOR 
928-706-8901
sharonsellsalaska.com 
“Look at my website to see all 
properties for sale in Alaska”
“Please Call me if you have a 
Property to sell.”
e-mail: Sharon@SellsAlaska.com

ALASKAN LOG HOME 
in a VERY PRIVATE and quiet location looking over the Kenai 

River in Cooper Landing at the end of a road. Exquisite detail 
shows in every aspect of this meticulous home. All floors have 
radiant heat. 3785 sq. ft. living space. MLS 19-12239 $949,000
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
yard, fenced patio area, circle 
drive, apple tree and raspberry 
ptch. quiet, secluded 1.58 acre 

setting in popular K Beach. 
MLS 19-5956 $398,000

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

Recently remodeled, 2 bdrm 1.5 bath and a 464SF full basement for storage, 
crafts or your projects. Could be 3rd bdrm. Nice size deck. A great location 
in Kenai, close to the golf course and parks, bike trails, schools and shopping. 
Condo dues include gas/heat. Sold partially furnished. Finance options are 
available!
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THERE’S NO COMPETITION
» Fewer fees  
» More options  
» Better service

License #AK157293
Rhonda Risley
NMLS #474523
Mortgage Loan Originator

907-714-4381 direct

907-441-9067 mobile
r.risley@alaskausamortgage.com
www.rhondarisley.com

www.KenaiRiverRealty.comLauver
Team

Lauver
Team

Kevin Lauver
Assoc. Broker in Charge

953-1601
Kevin@KevinLauver.com

Lani Lauver
Sales Associate

227-3829
LLauver7@gmail.com

Shelby Lervig
Licensed Assistant 

394-1011 
shelby.teamlauver@gmail.com AW
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FUNNY RIVER
2.99 acres 
MLS# 19-9937 $34,900 

1.0 acres MLS# 19-5670 
REDUCED $12,500
2.35 acres 
MLS# 19-5449 $59,900 

1.15 acres  
MLS# 14-5845  $24,900

.98 acre  
MLS# 14-5848 $24,400

.94 acre  
MLS# 14-5851  $23,900
STERLING
2.06 acres 
MLS# 19-9256  $19,900

NINILCHIK
.92 acre. 
MLS# 18-7365 $49,500
NINILCHIK VIEW LOT
38 acres 
MLS# 18-14040 
REDUCED $99,000
SOLDOTNA
33 acres 
MLS# 19-7317      
REDUCED $169,900
KENAI
0.22 acres 
MLS# 19-6330        
$13,900

GREAT OPPORTUNITY
Fixer upper duplex
2 BR, 1 BA per side

Full unfinished 
basement

Quiet street in Kenai
 MLS# 19-8256 $75,000

KENAI

WELL KEPT MOBILE HOME
Partially furnished in Aspen 

Estates right in Soldotna! This 
clean 2 bdrm 1 bath has a storage 

shed and a fenced yard. Comes 
with a washer and dryer.
 MLS 19-12218 $29,000

SOLDOTNA FUNNY RIVER

ATTENTION FISHERMEN!!
1.2 acre lot w/ gravel pad

1 BR, 1 BA Cabin
Huge covered porch
Well, septic, no CCRs

 MLS# 19-9048
$94,500

NEW LISTING

WATERFRONT
KENAI RIVERFRONT LOT
2 acres MLS# 19-12901 
$189,000
KENAI RIVER ACCESS
1.3 acres 
MLS# 19-841 $149,900
4 KENAI 
RIVERFRONT LOTS
0.58 – 0.85 acres each
MLS# 19-8350-53
$199,000-$249,000 ea.
3.01 acres 
Soldotna Lakefront 
MLS# 19-10359 $59,000

MINUTES FROM 
THE BEACH

3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2402 SF
Charming chalet style

Room for horses/ cabins
3 level acres. Circle drive

 MLS# 18-12123 
$159,900

KASILOF NEW PRICE

SOLDOTNAKENAI

KENAI CONDO
Recently remodeled, 2 bdrm 

1.5 bath and a 464SF full basement 
for storage. Could be 3rd bdrm. Nice 
size deck. A great location in Kenai. 

Condo dues include gas/heat
Owner finance avail.

 MLS 18-17565 $80,000

NEW PRICE

GREAT LOCATION
Huge heated shop, very tidy mobile 
home, carport and plenty of parking. 
Shop has air compressor, 220V and a 
12’ door. New appliances, new natural 
gas furnaces in both home and shop, 

new water heater and more. 
MLS 19-5501 $114,900

Recently remodeled, 2 bdrm 1.5 bath and a 464SF full basement for storage, 
crafts or your projects. Could be 3rd bdrm. Nice size deck. A great location 
in Kenai, close to the golf course and parks, bike trails, schools and shopping. 
Condo dues include gas/heat. Sold partially furnished. Finance options are 
available!

PENDINGSALE
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Lauver
Team

Lauver
Team Kevin Lauver

Assoc. Broker in Charge
953-1601

Kevin@KevinLauver.com

Lani Lauver
Sales Associate

227-3829
LLauver7@gmail.com

Waterfront & View Properties
SOLDOTNA

6.1 ACRES ON THE KENAI RIVER
This amazing cedar sided home and shop on the 

Kenai River overlooks the rapids, and has sweeping 
views of the Kenai and Alaska Range mountains. Enjoy 

both sunrises and sunsets from your 700SF deck. 
Custom stairs down to the river, fishing platform, 

gear shed and cleaning table. Fully furnished (2010 
Escalade incl!). MLS 19-3143 $599,00

Shelby Lervig
Licensed Assistant

394-1011
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

• Great Cash Flow!!
• High Rate of Return!

Live FREE with CASH 
in your pocket!

Buy Now to 
Lock In the Low 
Interest Rate!

ON THE KENAI PENINSULA

Our most important #1 is YOU!

Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

POACHER’S COVE 
FISHING HEAVEN

• 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 794 sq ft cabin
• 2 lots, 2 boats w/ slips, car
• 35’ trailer for extra guests

MLS 16-11548 $255,000

WOW! TONS OF LIVING SPACE!
• 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath, 3038 sq ft
• Updated kitchen, stainless appliances
• Finished basement, beautiful master bath 
• Sauna.  Large fenced yard.  Soldotna

MLS 19-5824 $349,900

NEWLY FINISHED & BEAUTIFUL!
• 4 Bedroom plus loft, 3 Bath, 4352 sq ft
• Quartz countertops, black stainless appliances
• 5* energy rating, radiant floor heat
• 4 decks, 4 car garage, nearby Cabin Lake

MLS 18-12145 $549,000

$33.71 PER SQUARE FOOT
• 4436 sq ft quality log building
• Formerly bar, motel, restaurant
• Kenai Spur Hwy frontage
• 1.12 acres in Nikiski

MLS 19-593 $84,900

NEW PRICE

PRIME 
COMMERCIAL/

PROFESSIONAL/
RETAIL SPACE IN 

SOLDOTNA
2123 SF $1.61/Month/

sqft. MLS 19-661

ENERGY EFFICIENCY AT ITS BEST
• 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1200 sq ft
• Solar panels, battery & oil heat
• Energy cost less than $120/month
• 19.28 acres in Funny River

MLS 19-7366 $254,900

NEWLY RENOVATED 
IN MID-TOWN 

KENAI W/ 2 ADA. 
RESTROOMS

1700 SF $1.50/Month/
sqft. MLS 16-1458
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PLEASE CALL FOR YOUR 
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, St. #6 
Soldotna

Heidi 
Anderson
REALTOR® 
(907) 690-1741
heidianderson.jackwhite.com
Heidi.Anderson.ak
@gmail.com

HOMER - OCEAN AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS! 
Beautiful 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath, 5 Star + energy 
efficient, newer home. Enjoy sitting on the 

Large Deck looking out on amazing Ocean and 
Mountain Views! Plenty of room for a Garden 

and a Greenhouse. Enjoy the peaceful sounds of 
the babbling Creek next to the property Line. This 
home has 2 Living spaces, a Large 2 car Garage 

and a Jetted Tub to relax in after a long day. 
MLS 19-5541  $369,000

HOMER OCEAN AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS!
Beautiful 2 Story Log Home on 1.79 Acres!

3 Bdrm, 3 BA.  $10,000 BELOW Recent 
Appraisal! 5 Star Energy Rating, Master Suite 

with a Balcony out to Ocean View, Private Setting. 
High Tech Bio-Cycle Septic System, Garage, 

2 Sheds, Large Yard, Lilacs, Room for Horses in 
Pasture area, Large Decks, Covered Porch. 

MLS 19-7924 $339,900

BEAUTIFUL OCEAN AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS! 
Anchor Point, Large 8.47 Acre Parcel on a Borough Maintained Road, with 

underground Utility Electric Adjacent to the site. It has an older Gravel Driveway. 
Many locations to build on this property offer amazing views of the Ocean, 

Volcano’s and Mountains! $18,000 Below Assessed Value!
 MLS 19-5702   $99,000

REDUCED

KASILOF HOME 
MLS 19-6633 $219,000

PENDING

KASILOF RIVER LOT
MLS 18-2894 $99,000

LOG SIDED HOME
MLS 19-9458   $159,000

LARGE SOLDOTNA HOME
MLS 19-9461 $374,900

PENDING PENDING
PENDING

www.DiligentInspector.com

When it comes to buying a home...Experience counts.
Our inspection includes 

these benefits: 
• Web Based Reports with Videos
• Home Binder Service-a digital filing cabinet, 

and maintenance reminder for your home.
• 5-year roof leak repair coverage, Mold safe and 

Sewer Guard Coverage.
• 90-day Warranty, Recall check of all appliances 
• 500-page Digital Home Maintenance Manual

• Certified ASHI Inspector
• Certified Indoor Air 
 Quality Analysis
• Certified NADRA Deck 
 Inspection
• Certified Infrared 
 Thermography Technician
• Certified Mold Sampling Technician

We are certified to:

335-9979
License #110 

ASHI Certified Inspector

We inspect to the highest 
ethical and technical 

standards in the industry.

D i l i g e n t

h o m e

Inspections

I
N

C
.

We’ll teach What yOu need tO knOW tO 
make the right decisiOn befOre yOu buy. 

100% Guaranteed!
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511 Main Street, Kenai
www.alaskalandguide.com

Deb HuntDanielle Chihuly 
907-590-9043

dhunt@mossyoak
properties.com

Owner/Broker

GLENALLEN
4.92 Acres MLS 18-18046 $21,500
NIKISKI
1 Acres MLS 19-7445 $25,000
3.88 Acres  MLS 19-1591 REDUCED $27,500 
KENAI
9.56 Acres. MLS 18-12260 REDUCED $43,000

NINILCHIK
2.64 Acres MLS 19-2708 REDUCED $20,000
4.59 Acres MLS 19-3969 REDUCED $35,000
40 Acres MLS 19-4043 $118,900 
1.33 Acres MLS 19-2462 $13,900
4.66 Acres MLS 19-2416 $24,900

dchihuly@mossyoak
properties.com

Sales/Property Manager

 907-252-4408

KEN
AI PRICED TO 

SELL FAST
2 BR, 1.5 BA 

End Unit
New 

appliances
Furniture 
included

MLS 19-11302 
$69,000

5 Lots 
4.31-4.7 Acres each MLS 19-1592-95,99 $17,200-$18,880 
0.95 Acres MLS 18-15892 $20,000
1.93 Acres MLS 18-12188 REDUCED $35,900
1.29 Acres  MLS 16-13559 REDUCED $10,000
1.35 Acres  MLS 16-13560 REDUCED $11,000
SOLDOTNA
4 lots-1 acre – 1.56 acres MLS 18-14869,70,71,72
$23,500-$24,900 each
COMMERCIAL LAND IN SOLDOTNA
2 Acres on Business Park Frontage Road. K-Beach 
MLS 18-9547 $299,000
21 Acres in City of Soldotna.  Kenai Spur Hwy & Sterling Hwy 
Frontage. Next to AlaskaUSA FCU. MLS 18-14239 $4,750,000
22.29 Acres in City of Soldotna. Fronts E. Redoubt & Sharkathmi. 
Next to St Elias and Fred Meyer. MLS 18-14258  $1,500,000

HOMER

168 SECLUDED ACRES
3 BR, 1 BA, 2177 SF

Includes lake. Private airstrip. 
MLS 18-13609
 $1,000,000

KEN
AI

SPACIOUS CONDO
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 1410 SF
Finished bottom level
HOA maintains ext.

MLS 19-6813 
$87,500

NIKISK
I

DOT LAKE CABIN
1 BR, 1 BA, 900 SF
Cozy wood stove

50.62 acres.
MLS 17-17980 

$260,000

STE
RLIN

G

READY TO MOVE IN!
2 BR, 1 BA, 740 SF, 

1.09 acres. 2017 building. 
Furnished Black walnut 

countertops. MLS 19-1115 
$189,000

KEN
AI

EASY KENAI COMMUTE!
3 BR, 2 BA, 1968 SF
Could be 5 bedroom

MLS 19-12099 
$175,000

NINILC
HIK

FISHERMAN’S DREAM
2 BR, 2 BA, 1195 SF

Detached garage, Carports
MLS 19-11738 

$253,500

KEN
AI

CHARMING INLET 
WOODS

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1402 SF
Hot tub, Trex deck

MLS 19-11516 
$295,000

SO
LDOTNA

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
LODGE ON KENAI RIVER
11 private rooms + host rooms

Rec rm,  Kitchen & Dining
MLS 18-15261 $2,490,000

ANCH
OR 

POINT

3 QUALITY LOG HOMES
Total of 8 BR & 8 BA

Greenhouse, Solar setup
Circle drive, 9.05 acres

MLS 19-7381 $435,000

HOMER

LOCATION, LOCATION, 
LOCATION!

Sterling Hwy frontage
1340 SF building

1.66 acres with Views!
MLS 19-4971 $499,500

SO
LDOTN

A

KENAI RIVERFRONT
B&B, Lodge or Private estate

Includes 4 river boats and 
2.4 acres in Soldotna

MLS 18-12256 
$1,275,000

CLA
M 

GULCH

CABIN RENTAL BUSINESS
Main cabin – 3BR, 2 BA

4 additional 1 BR, 1 BA cabins. 
Successful 8 years. 

MLS 18-16273 $1,100,000
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(907) 690-4363
geoffknuth@yahoo.com

GEOFF KNUTH

www.getmoving2alaska.com
VETERAN OWNED AND OPERATED

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch

NIN
ILC

HIK

KEN
AI

AMAZING 
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

7 plus cabins w/laundry, kitchens & 
bathrooms, bunk houses, a main dancing hall 
with restaurant & liquor license. Huge garage, 

main home, & 2nd home on the property. 
21 + acres. MLS 19-2500 $1,198,990

LAKEFRONT PROPERTY
Cabin in gated community

Large wood deck
World Class Fishing

Castaway Cove on Kenai River
 MLS 19-10149 $179,000

As a 
buyer, my 
services 

are FREE 
to you!

KASILOF RIVERFRONT CABINS
1484 feet of River Frontage. Can be 
rented out or lived in with mother in 
law option. Beautiful construction on 
8.84 acres to expand or to park toys. 

MLS 19-2428 $1,299,990

KASI
LO

F

INCOME PRODUCING 
PROPERTY

This business in #1 on several international 
websites. 2 homes and many cabins. The 
tranquility and wonderful view has kept 
the bookings over 80%. Owner finance 
available. MLS 19-12744 $539,990

SO
LD

OTN
A

BRAND NEW HOME
Home on your choice of lots; Kenai, 
K-Beach area or choose your own. 
Floor plan is standard 3 bed 2 bath 
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
looking for highly motivated and knowledgeable life long Alaskan Realtors,  

we would love to earn your business! Give us a call or text today! 

HORSE PROPERTY 
 

$240,000 | MLS# 19-4841 
3 Bed | 2 Bath | Shed 

2,116 sq. ft. | 2.27 Acres 

FENCED BACKYARD 
 

$247,000 | MLS# 19-4094 
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,953 sq. ft. | 0.64 Acres 

NEW CONSTRUCTION 
 

$299,900 | MLS# 19-4892 
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,944 sq. ft. | 1.40 Acres 

 

CROOKED CREEK FRONTAGE 
 

$310,000 | MLS# 19-6916 
3 Bed |1.75 Bath | Shed 
1,890 sq. ft. | 1.39 Acres 

ALASKAN DREAM 
 

$340,000 | MLS# 19-4324 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 1 Garage 

2,695 sq. ft. | 1.0 Acre 

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE 
 

$740,000 | MLS# 19-6461 
3 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2 Garage 

2,522 sq. ft. | 1.28 Acres 

Jessica Young   
907.598.2800 & Jessica Taplin  

907.953.0907 
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KASILOF RANCH 
 

$250,000 | MLS# 19-4902 
3 Bed | 1.75 Bath | 2 Garage 

1,456 sq. ft. | 1.01 Acres 

INLET WOODS RANCH 
 

$220,000 | MLS# 19-12599 
3 Bed | 1.75 Bath | 2 Garage 

1,151 sq. ft. | 0.38 Acres 

KENAI RIVER ACCESS 
 

$280,000 | MLS# 19-8784 
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2 Garage 
1,782 sq. ft. | 0.41 Acres 

 

FUNNY RIVER COTTAGE 
 

$199,900 | MLS# 19-6683 
1 Bed | 1 Bath  

816 sq. ft. | 9.07 Acres 

COOK INLET FRONTAGE 
 

$230,000 | MLS# 19-3222 
1 Bed | 1 Bath | Shop + Cabin 

848 sq. ft. | 2.51 Acres 

10 UNIT TURN KEY MOTEL 
 

$775,000 | MLS# 19-9616 
Studio/1/2 Bed Rooms 

4,624 sq. ft. | 0.68 Acres 

2nd Quarter 
TOP PRODUCERS

SOLDOTNA OFFICE
Top Producing Team

Jennifer 
Howell

Ben 
Heaverley

Febra 
Hensley

Lyndy 
Wackler

Traci 
Hansen

SOLDOTNA OFFICE
Top Producers

Fred 
Braun

Jack White, serving Alaska since 

1953, is proud to announce the 

Soldotna and Kenai 

2nd quarter top producers.

Naomi Louver

Owner

Stacie Krause

Associate Broker in Charge

KENAI OFFICE
Top Producer

Ross Baxter
Coral Hoffman

Julie Crull

Claire TaTum  907-301-3128

claireinalaska@gmail.com 
clairetatum.com HERRINGTON & CO.

Residential • Commercial • Recreational

STUNNING HOME! 
3 bed, 2 ba, 2066 sf. NEWER heating system, 

siding,vinyl windows, roof, pressure tank for well 
AND appliances. Renovated kitchen and master 

bath. Tiered deck perfect for entertaining!. 
Greenhouse. 2 separate living areas.Seller has 

done several finishing touches since the photos. 
SPACIOUS 2 car garage and large entryway,  tons 

of storage and work bench! Tasteful updates 
throughout! MLS 19-12665 $289,900

WELL BUILT MOERLEIN 
CONSTRUCTION HOME! 

7 bed, 4 ba, 3524 sf. Potential income for B&B! 
Open lay out. Spacious yard. 4+ acres 5 star+ 
energy rating. MINUTES from Kasilof river!! 

Mature raspberry bushes, roses and apple trees. 
Yard was professionally landscaped! Bamboo 

flooring, custom tile work and lighting through 
out. Sauna and shop. Stunning views from 

master bedroom and deck! Radiant infloor heat. 
MLS 19-1353 $417,700

HUGE INCOME POTENTIAL 
WITH GUEST CABIN!

Must see opportunity! 3 bedrooms 2 1/2 bath 
and 1 bed, 1 bath guest cabin with FULL kitchen 

2750 sf. Spacious garage for boats and other 
toys! Custom designer finishes thruout. Granite 
counter tops, maple cabinets, hand hammered 
copper sinks. 3/4 inch hand scraped hardwood 

flooring & cultured flat back river rock fireplace 
and private deck.Kenai River access is less than 

2min walk away! Boat launch nearby! 
MLS 19-2138 $589,900

 Voted as one of the 
TOP THREE REALTORS 
in the Anchorage Press
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34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 6,  
Soldotna

Selling results 
not promises.

Jennifer Howell 
907-394-4659
PROUD SUPPORTER 

OF THE ANNUAL 
WOW RIDE!

Jack White’s Soldotna Office
#1 TOP PRODUCING AGENT

OUTGROWING 
YOUR HOME?

3 BR, 2 BA, 2160 SF, 0.92 
acres. Newly remodeled 

family home. Just a 
few minutes north of 
Kenai . New flooring, 

windows & paint.
MLS 19-11354 $245,500

PRIVATE 
LAKEFRONT HOME

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 3390 SF
Barn with ¾ loft
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
5 BR/ 3.5 BA/ 3933 SF

1.48 acres. Amazing views
MLS 16-15507 

$719,000

KENAI RIVERFRONT

K-B
EA

CH

PENDING

QUALITY CRAFTMANSHIP
9 BR/ 6 BA /5064 SF 

Const. complete @ $97.09/SF
MLS 18-5791 

$549,700

PANORAMIC VIEWS

ST
ER

LIN
G

RIVER & MTN VIEWS
4 BR/ 4 BA/ 4137 SF

Bonus Rm & Office
MLS 19-5486 

$659,000

LIVE IN PARADISE

KEN
AI

2 HOMES ON 2.2 ACRES
Main home – 1300 SF
Cabin is open concept

 MLS 19-7448 
$264,990

CREEK FRONT LIVING

KASI
LO

F

SO
LD

OTN
A

CHEF’S KITCHEN
3 BR/ 2 BA/ 1561 SF
Upgraded. 0.93 acres.

 MLS 19-1888 
$338,000

100% CUSTOM

PENDING

BREATHTAKING 
RIVER VIEWS
2336 SF Duplex

Log beams w/ carvings
MLS 18-13062 $99,900

WELCOME TO ALASKA

FU
NNY R

IVE
R

SO
LD

OTN
A

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
3 BR/ 2 BA/ 2160 SF
Huge Chef’s kitchen
 MLS 19-6282 

$260,000

IMMACULATE HOME

OPEN CONCEPT, CLEAN, 
EFFICIENT

3 BR, 1 BA, 1023 SF
Top to bottom remodel

MLS 19-11225 $195,000

ADORABLE & AFFORDABLE

KEN
AI

4 TOTAL UNITS
Each is 2 BR/ 1 BA
Fully landscaped
 MLS 19-2904 

$335,000

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

KEN
AI

MOVE IN READY
3 BR/ 2.5 BA/ 2100 SF

Private terrace
 MLS 19-9573 

$279,000

NEW FLOOR STYLE

SO
LD

OTN
A

BRING YOUR TOOLS
2 BR/ 1 BA/ 1774 SF

Renovation home loan?
MLS 19-6318 

$59,000

ONLY $33.26 PER SQ FT

KEN
AI

FALLS CREEK FRONT
2080 SF on 3 acres

Power and crib septic
MLS 19-8163 $75,000

40X60 SHOP

CLA
M

 G
ULC

H

2 BUILDINGS-2 LOTS
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1850 SF home

1 BR, 1 BA, 804 SF home
MLS 16-17163 $272,000

LOCATION-LOCATION-
LOCATION

KEN
AI

TWO LOTS TOTAL 
1.14 ACRES

3 BR, 2 BA, 1281 SF
Finish basement add 900 SF
MLS 19-11196 $110,000

FIX UP TO EARN EQUITY

KEN
AI

2016 REMODEL
4 BR/ 2 BA/ 1920 SF

2 Laundry rooms
 MLS 19-3875 

$219,700

BEAUTIFUL DUPLEX

SO
LD

OTN
A

NEW LISTING

LOG SHELL TO FINISH
4 BR/ 3 BA/ 1705 SF

Well, Septic, Power & Gas
 MLS 19-6064 

$99,750

ABLE CONSTRUCTION

NIK
IS

KI

CUSTOM REMODELED HOME
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2400 SF
Massive master suite

MLS 19-10361 
$249,000

FEEL THE COUNTRY

KASI
LO

F NEW LISTING

JUST SOLD
NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

KASI
LO

F

CUSTOM LOG HOME
876 SF SHOP

3 BR/ 2 BA/ 1735 SF
Vintage greenhouses

 MLS 19-8594 $179,700

UPGRADED OPEN CONCEPT

NIK
IS

KI

2 RENOVATED HOMES
1st home –2 BR/1BA/1296 SF
2nd home – 1 BR bunkhouse

MLS 19-7919 
$219,700

DEAL OF A LIFETIME

ST
ER

LIN
G

OPEN CONCEPT HOME
3 BR/ 1.5 BA/ 1246 SF
Seller pays $5000 costs!

MLS 19-7853 
$210,000

SPARKLING CLEAN

KEN
AI

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

JUST SOLD
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VETERANS, YOU MAY BE ABLE TO LOWER YOUR MORTGAGE RATE WITH A VA STREAMLINE REFI.

Aaron Swanson
Mortgage Loan Originator
NMLS #194627

(907) 260-9705
Apply online 24/7 at
www.aaronswanson.co.

VA refinance rates are at 
historic lows.

Let’s see if I can save you money 
with a VA Streamline Refinance.

This loan is quicker and easier than a 
standard refinance because it doesn’t 
require an appraisal, income or 
employment verification, or a credit 
report. And, you can include all closing 
costs in the loan so no out-of-pocket 
money is required.

Call me today.

 44296 Sterling Highway, Suite 1, Soldotna, AK 99669
Arizona License #0941441
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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

TOTALLY RENOVATED HOME &
DETACHED BONUS HOME!

• 3 BR + Office, 2 BA, 1248 sq ft main home
• 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath, 528 sq ft bonus home
• Between Kenai & Soldotna/ Spur Hwy

MLS 19-2770 $249,900

SPACIOUS KENAI HOME
• 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2166 sq ft
• Large kitchen, Formal dining
• Two family rooms, 2 fireplaces
• Oversized, fenced back yard

MLS 19-3352 $224,900

LAND

2 LOTS IN KENAI  CITY LIMITS
• Adjoining lots – 0.28 acres ea.
• Great location on paved road
• Zoned Multi-Family
MLS 17-2597 $15,500  MLS 17-2591 $15,500
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

to retire! Plenty of room for growth 
with this Turn Key Operation.

MLS 18-19136  $199,000

Chris Van Slyke
Buyer’s Agent
907-252-1011
ChrisV@
Century21.com

Natalia
Associate Broker
907-830-1069
Natalia@
Century21.com

Formerly Team Nataliawww.rivercitypartners.us

Each office is independently owned and operated
Freedom Branch

YOUR PROPERTY, OUR PRIORITY

2017/2018 QUALITY SERVICE PINNACLE 
AWARD FOR SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE.

CASH FLOWING Ranch 4 plex W/ 2 beds/1 bath 
each PLUS their own attached garage. 

 2 buildings - 3 units have been updated 
in the last 5 years. Nice units 

 located just off K-Beach.
MLS 19-11169 $405,000

NEW 
LISTING

Complete Remodel in this North Kenai 
home. Over 1500 SF, 3 bed, 2 baths 

+ an office & oversized
 2 car garage. Priced to sell! 

MLS 19-5934 $199,000 

NEW 
PRICE

LAND 
FOR SALE

        REMOTE
     19-11246 - Remote North Kenai property, 
 great for snow machine recreation and moose 
hunting. L340 Moose Point. 13.41 acres past Grey Cliffs. $19,500
KASILOF 
19-6962/ 1 Acre - BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN/LAKE VIEW lot in the secluded neighborhood of 
Encelewski Lake. $29,000
19-6963/ 1.58 Acres - Electric/phone on site. Borough maintained rd. Encelewski Lake 
stocked by ADF&G! $38,000
SOLDOTNA 
19-2128/ 1.53 Acres - Treed lot close to Soldotna. Lots of potential with utilities close by! 
$14,500
19-5672/ .92 Acre - Dow Island KENAI Riverfront lot! On the down river side so erosion is 
minimal per seller! $59,000
                     19-6069/ 2.03 Acres $21,900
STERLING  
18-7526/ 1.28 acres with N.Gas & Electric ON THE LOT.                 $28,000
19-3584 / 160 ACRES off Robinson Loop rd. Commercial Development Potential! Priced @ 
$6,250 an acre.

Soldotna RANCH home. 5 Star PLUS NRG 
rating! 3 beds, 2 bath with a 
2 car garage. Over 2 acres in 

Soldotna City Limits!
MLS 19-8089 $275,000

PENDED IN 6 DAYS!

NEW 
LISTING

   “I would definitely use Natalia again. The house was SOLD in 
a week which took a lot off of our shoulders. Thank you!”

- The Hudson’s

The Sign of Experience

NEW 
PRICE

K-Beach Inlet front home with Beach 
access down the road! 4 STAR plus 
energy rating W/ 4 beds, 3 baths 

+ a Big 2 car garage!.
MLS 19-10866  

$399,000

Wonderful Soldotna home on
 2.27 Acres COMPLETELY RENOVATED 

top to bottom! 4 bed, 3 bath, 
+ an Office and oversized 

2 car garage. MLS 19-10478  
$409,000

Wonderful Rec. property in Kasilof. 
Small DRY cabin on almost 
2 acres. Utilities adjacent. 

MLS 19-8917 
$45,000

NEW 
PRICE

NEW 
PRICE

SOLD



PAGE 30, REAL ESTATE CONNECTION AUGUST 2019� KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION

QUALITY CUSTOM HOME
Unobstructed views of 
Mt Redoubt. 2 BR, 2 BA, 

1624 SF, 10 ft ceilings, tile,
 in-floor radiant heat. 8.77 acres.

MLS 19-5949 $419,000

LAKEFRONT HOME
3 BR, 2.75 BA, 1888 SF

Trickling creek. Dog kennel
2.26 acres on Hall Lake.

MLS 19-10341 $471,000

COME SEE!
3 BR, 1 BA, 1072 SF
Nice home in Kenai

Close to schools & shopping
MLS 19-1924 $149,900

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE
In gated Kenai Keys

Main log cabin, 0.43 acres
Guest cabin, Sauna

MLS 19-10333 $485,000

TOTALLY REMODELED
Great 5 BR, 2 BA, 1728 SF

Great K-Beach location
0.94  landscaped acres

MLS 19-9297 $259,900

REMODELED TRIPLEX
Two 1 BR units. One 2 BR unit 

New flooring, paint,
doors and windows.

MLS 18-6754 $169,000

PERFECT LITTLE CABIN
1 BR, 1 BA, 807 SF
2.5 acres in Kasilof

Opt. on 5 addl acres.
MLS 19-8753 $175,000

UNIQUE OCTAGON
2 BR, 2.5 BA, 3258 SF. Craft rm, 

Office, Family rm. Large patio on 
roof. 17.28 acres in Sterling

MLS 19-848 $445,000

MOOSE RIVER FRONTAGE
2 BR + Office, 2 BA, 2016 SF
6.1 acres w/ mountain view
Large detached shop. Deck.
MLS 18-16436 $565,000

HEART OF SOLDOTNA
3 bdrms, 3.5 bthrms,  unfinished 

basemt. Charming kitchen, 
livingrm,  dining rm.

  MLS 18-19162 $319,000

Dorothy 
Cunningham
907-398-0471

Matt 
Davis

907-394-2341

Elaine 
Rainey

907-252-1355
Sales & Property Management

35401 Kenai Spur Hwy, Soldotna 907-262-2445

REDUCED

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE
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

neighborhood. multiple adjacent lots for sale by same owner. 
Owner financing possible with 30% down less than 3 yr pay off 6% 

interest.Lots range in size from 0.92 acres to 1.37 acres. 
Priced at only $9,800 each

LAKEFRONT PROPERTY
Cabin in gated community

Large wood deck
World Class Fishing

Castaway Cove on Kenai River
 MLS 19-10149 $179,000

NEW LISTING

PRICED TO SELL
3 BR, 1 BA, 1008 SF

Close to schools
Fenced yard

MLS 19-11707 $136,000

LARGE RUSTIC LOG HOME
3 BR, 3 BA, 4065 SF, 0.93 acres

Lodge or B&B potential
Graveled RV parking

MLS 19-8921 $289,990

TWO CABINS ON A LAKE
Total of 1885 SF

Saw mill, Large garage
Outbuildings.  7.66 acres

MLS 19-10150 $175,000

NEW LISTING

GET AWAY CABIN
1 BR, 1 BA, 512 SF

On an airstrip
Near River, 1.29 acres

MLS 19-12177 $99,000

4.55 COUNTRY ACREAGE
Small cabin with woodstove

Near Browns Lake
Owner Finance available
MLS 19-5818 $39,900

GREAT KENAI BUILDING LOT
0.46 acres. Utilities adjacent. MLS 19-4984 $12,000

ABSOLUTELY THE MOST GORGEOUS 
PLACE ON THE PENINSULA!

This waterfront 4 BR, 2 BA, 1600 SF home is on the 
Kenai River slough, surrounded by water on the largest 
canal. Float Plane access & the privacy of being near 
the end of the road. It also offers an abundance of 
storage & entertaining options with a huge pavilion, 

outdoor kitchen, dock & fish cleaning table. 
Year round living or retreat, this is a must see!
MLS 19-5847 PRICE REDUCED FOR 

QUICK SALE $499,999
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MY WORD IS MY DEED. AND 
IT’LL HELP YOU GET YOURS. 
Our Code of Ethics is at the core of everything we do. It’s a Realtor®’s promise to treat  

everyone honestly, and to promote your best interests. So you can be sure we’re helping  you 

find the best home for you. 

Realtors® are members of the  
National Association of Realtors.®

Kenai Peninsula Association of REALTORS

®

Soldotna, AK

907-262-1851

www.kprealtors.org
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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

NEW ON MARKET

OWNER FINANCE
3 acres of Alaskan RIVER 

paradise! 3 secluded lots w/in a 
stone’s throw from merging w/ 
famous KENAI RIVER! Fully 

furnished cabin on middle lot w/ 2 
bdr, refrigerator, washer & dryer. 

Cabin is on natural gas, septic 
system. Plenty of room for your 
visitors to park their RV’s and 
enjoy Alaska with you. Live on 

middle lot w/cabin and sell 
the other two lots to recover 

your investment!
  MLS 19-11915 $450,000

CUSTOM LAKE HOME
A PILOT’S PARADISE! Come 

home to over 700 ft of lake 
frontage. Executive home with 

custom kitchen, and so much more. 
Large greenhouse. Huge shop/

hangar with a turnkey 2 bedroom 
3 bath hangar 2nd home. Great 

rental or B&B potential! Almost 
7 acres of paradise on a dedicated 

float plane basin. Lake front, 
mountain view only 25 minutes 

from Soldotna. You will LOVE this 
property! MLS 19-11293 $795,000
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www.kenaipeninsularealestate.comwww.kenaipeninsularealestate.com

10419 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite B
Next to McDonald’s in Kenai

907-395-0655

Fred Braun
(Cell) 252-8375
Fred Braun
(Cell) 252-8375

LIKE LOG?
Beautiful custom crafted hand hewn & scribed log home on 

almost 5 1/2 acres. Beautiful view even for the Mother-In-Law. 
Newly installed natural gas boiler, 25 x 50 wrap around deck, 6 
panel solid wood doors, large pantry, gourmet kitchen with cus-
tom hickory cabinets, granite counter-tops, commercial range, 

woodstove, fireplace, walk-in heated 20 x 50 storage area. 
MLS# 18-16396 $595,000

LOWER KENAI RIVER!
Kenai Riverfront home but without the strong current. Just a few 

feet from the bend in the river. Only 5 minutes from the Kenai 
Airport & downtown Kenai. Location is one of the absolute best 
on the entire river for fishing all 5 ALASKAN SALMON SPECIES.  

MLS# 17-8556 $695,000

KENAI RIVER RETREAT!
$15,000 BONUS TO SELLING OFFICE, ALLOWANCE, CLOSING 

COSTS,OR PRICE REDUCTION. BELOW KPB ASSESSED VALUE 
OF $634,500. 2007 custom built Kenai Riverfront home features 3/4’’ 

hickory & tile flooring, knotty alder solid panel doors, custom cabinetry 
throughout, lg laundry room, & elaborate 126’ fish cleaning area, 

600’ family room that could easily be another 3 to 4 BR. 
Most furnishing to remain. MLS# 17-13170 $495,000

UNIQUE! NOTHING ELSE IN THE ENTIRE KODIAK AREA
Completely outfitted cabin on Spiridon Bay, 12 miles by water from 
Larson Bay, includes 2 aluminum boats, motors, generator, sauna, 
chainsaws, EVERYTHING. See 5 species of whales, fish halibut, 
rockfish, trout, dollies, salmon, sharks and even deer hunt from 

the large deck. Or hunt brown bear everywhere around the cabin. 
MLS# 16-13612  $425,000

 CUTE, CUTE, CUTE!
This 2 bedroom, 1 bath home is turn key and ready for you. 

919 sq. ft. Great area close to downtown Kenai, beach & 
river. Looking for an investment property, this is the one. 

MLS# 19-11071 $170,000

LAKEFRONT-7ACRES!
Custom home, and 1,500 Sq. Ft. attached 
garage bonus access to private park and 

access to Island Lake. Get it all, plus 
dozens of upgrades and special bonus 
features which are abundant throughout 

this meticulously clean and well 
thought out floor plan. 

MLS# 19-9231 $389,500

NEW LISTING

KENAI RIVER CUSTOM!
Custom HAPCO built KENAI RIVER home in 

prestigious South Bend Bluff Est. Just a drive 
thru this fantastic neighborhood will speak for 

itself. The home; just view the photos, start 
with the unobstructed view of Mts., Kenai 

River both upstream & downstream. Features 
hand scraped mfg. flooring, custom knotty 
Alder cabinetry, 3 panel raised doors, upper 
end appliances. B/I bookshelves with river 

rock. MLS# 19-7408 $629,000

KASILOF RIVER-2 HOMES!
BUY ONE, GET ONE! One home is 1,428’, 
other is 2,736’ on 2.02 acres of KASILOF 

RIVER PARADISE. Located on the ‘’hot spot’’ 
of the river. Live in one and rent out the other. 
Custom features, amazing view, boat launch 

on adjoining lot, great fishing, newly upgraded 
state maintained road, 960’ garage with 14’ 
high door, 50 Amp RV hookups for 3 motor-

homes. ALL THIS only minutes from Soldotna. 
MLS# 19-7142 $750,000

LARGE KENAI HOME!
ONLY $71.00 PER SQ. FT.. Large home perfect 

for a guide service or B&B. This is a well 
constructed home situated on .53 acre corner 
lot. Within walking distance to middle & high 
school, downtown shopping, golf course & 

ball field. Currently has conditional use permit 
allowing boats, trailers, etc. to park on vacant 
lot that’s included. 6 of the 7 bathrooms are 

3/4 baths. MLS# 19-9602 $487,000

DANIELS LAKE ACCESS! 
JUST UPGRADED, this Daniels Lake area home had entire interior 

painted, including both attached garage & 1,200 sq ft shop plus new 
o/h door on attached gar. Also new flooring, bathrooms have new 

flooring, fixtures & vanity. Kitchen has new whirlpool fridge, range & 
dishwasher, new Corian counter-tops, sink & fixtures. Landscaped 

yard, a view of the largest lake in the area with private, gated access. 
MLS# 19-3717 $325,000



KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION� REAL ESTATE CONNECTION AUGUST 2019, PAGE 39

GRAY CLIFF CABIN
High, dry, very well constructed cabin on 

almost 5 acres. This parcel is very close to 
the proposed new road to Gray Cliff. Bid to 
go out in May and work to start next winter. 

Features all new T/G interior walls, new 
floor, insulation, windows, roof and 

5’ x 16’ deck. Time to “get off the grid’’! 
MLS# 18-2852 $54,000

VIEWS FOR DAYS! 
Sunsets to die for!! Spectacular views of wildlife, eagles & waterfowl 
on the pond, the Kenai River, and Cook Inlet & Mt. Redoubt. Custom 
home built in 1999, with 4,016 Sq. Ft of living space, 664 Sq. Ft. at-
tached garage & brand new 400’ deck. This one owner home comes 
with Granite counter-tops in a large kitchen that begs for entertaining. 

MLS# 18-4306 $555,000

YOU’VE SEEN THE REST, 
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